
Firm Analyst Email Phone

BTIG Gregory Lewis glewis@btig.com 212-588-6543

Canaccord Joseph Vafi jvafi@cgf.com 415-229-0651

Cantor Fitzgerald Josh Siegler josh.siegler@cantor.com 212-428-5960

Compass Point Chase White cwhite@compasspointllc.com 202-540-7306

H.C. Wainwright Mike Colonnese mcolonnese@hcwresearch.com 212-356-0530

J.P.Morgan Reginald L. Smith reginald.l.smith@jpmorgan.com 212-622-6743

Needham John Todaro jtodaro@needham.com 212-705-0446
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